Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Vojvodine za kadete , juniore i apsolutno . VOJVODINA OPEN 2025

Novi Sad, 23/11/2025

Disciplina 33
23/11/2025 - 17:05

Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?
2 STANCEVIC, Anja
3 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
4 MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
5 GRBA, Aleksandra
6 VELICKOVSKI, Darija

Grupa2od 2

ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
MILOSEVIC, Milica
PANTIC, Magdalena
MILOSEVIC, Una
ZARIC, Lena

CISAR, Adel
DRAGAS, Andjelija
NIKIFOROVA, Olga
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Novi Sad

Polet Sombor
Spartak

Polet Sombor
Dinamo Pancevo

Pirat

Polet Sombor
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak

Polet Sombor
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak

PK Arena 2015

3:21.35
3:16.38
3:20.78
3:26.06

3:06.37
2:59.23
2:55.92
2:46.82
2:53.72
2:57.87
3:04.89
3:15.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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